
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  1  T1   Arkansas State 292  283  288       863  -1 
2  3  T1   UT Arlington 284  294  285       863  -1 
1  2  3   North Alabama 281  296  287       864  E 
3  5  4   Southeastern Louisiana 289  295  292       876  +12 

T4  6  5   Jacksonville State 290  299  289       878  +14 
7  7  6   Oral Roberts 294  296  289       879  +15 

T4  4  7   Samford 290  293  299       882  +18 
11  8  8   Nicholls 304  292  288       884  +20 
10  9  9   Old Dominion 303  297  295       895  +31 
8  11  T10   South Dakota 297  305  296       898  +34 

12  12  T10   Texas El Paso 309  300  289       898  +34 
9  10  12   Missouri State 302  299  298       899  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Max Kreikemeier  Missouri State  70   67  68       205  -11   
2 2   Andre Jacobs  North Alabama  70   68  70       208  -8   

T10 3   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  75   69  67       211  -5   
3 4   Ryan O'Neil  Nicholls  72   67  73       212  -4   

T4 T5   Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana  72   69  72       213  -3   
T7 T5   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  69   74  70       213  -3   
T13 T7   Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State  70   75  69       214  -2   
T25 T7   Braxton Kuntz  Nicholls  74   74  66       214  -2   
T10 T9   Santiago Bailleres  Jacksonville State  69   75  71       215  -1   
T10 T9   Brandon Hoff  Oral Roberts  73   71  71       215  -1   
T4 T11   Felix Krammer *  Arkansas State  70   71  75       216  E   
T7 T11   Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana  69   74  73       216  E   
T22 T11   Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso  77   70  70       216  E   
T7 T14   Jack Tanner *  Memphis  73   70  74       217  +1   
T4 T14   Davis Woodliff  Samford  70   71  76       217  +1   
T13 T14   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  72   73  72       217  +1   
T25 T17   Cameron Beck  UT Arlington  68   80  70       218  +2   
T25 T17   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  74   74  70       218  +2   
T13 T19   Matthew Smith  Samford  72   73  74       219  +3   
T13 T19   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  75   70  74       219  +3   
T25 T19   Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion  78   70  71       219  +3   
T25 T22   Brian Boles  Samford  74   74  72       220  +4   
T45 T22   Henry Frizzell  North Alabama  77   75  68       220  +4   
T13 T22   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  70   75  75       220  +4   
T25 T22   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  77   71  72       220  +4   
T22 T22   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  71   76  73       220  +4   
T25 T27   Max Schmidtke  South Dakota  75   73  73       221  +5   
T18 T27   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  75   71  75       221  +5   
T34 T27   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  72   77  72       221  +5   
T34 T30   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  76   73  73       222  +6   
T25 T30   Jackson Drake  Oral Roberts  75   73  74       222  +6   
T18 T30   Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion  73   73  76       222  +6   
T40 T33   Pierce Johnson *  Arkansas State  77   74  72       223  +7   
T18 T33   Cian O'Connor *  Memphis  76   70  77       223  +7   
T40 T35   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  73   78  73       224  +8   
T36 T35   Richardo Matho  Jacksonville State  75   75  74       224  +8   
T49 T35   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  79   74  71       224  +8   
T36 T35   Jared Strathe  Oral Roberts  72   78  74       224  +8   
T25 39   Francois Jacobs  North Alabama  68   80  77       225  +9   
T49 40   Craig Sanders *  Samford  76   77  73       226  +10   
T36 T41   Eric Schuessler  Missouri State  74   76  77       227  +11   
T18 T41   Nick LaMotte  South Dakota  69   77  81       227  +11   
T22 T41   Niko Nebout  North Alabama  71   76  80       227  +11   
T65 T44   Hunter Rebrovich  South Dakota  80   80  68       228  +12   

T40 T44   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  76   75  77       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T44   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  76   76  76       228  +12   
T36 T44   Aleksander Bjorge  Old Dominion  74   76  78       228  +12   
T40 T48   Damin Strydom  Samford  74   77  78       229  +13   
T45 T48   Ross Napier  Jacksonville State  78   74  77       229  +13   
T53 T48   Ben Hicks  South Dakota  76   78  75       229  +13   
T57 T51   Patrick Blaum  Southeastern Louisiana  80   76  74       230  +14   
56 T51   Carter Lee  Missouri State  80   75  75       230  +14   

T49 T51   Lane Wallace  Oral Roberts  75   78  77       230  +14   
T49 T54   Kristjan Burkelca *  Texas El Paso  75   78  78       231  +15   
T53 T54   Gabriel Restrepo *  Jacksonville State  76   78  77       231  +15   
T57 T54   Ryley Heath  Jacksonville State  76   80  75       231  +15   
T40 T54   Cameron Mobley  Southeastern Louisiana  75   76  80       231  +15   
T60 T54   Mickael Najmark  Nicholls  81   76  74       231  +15   
T57 T54   Jacob Gunther  Old Dominion  78   78  75       231  +15   
T63 60   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  79   80  72       232  +16   
T65 61   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  81   79  73       233  +17   
T53 62   Logan Hamak  South Dakota  77   77  80       234  +18   
T45 63   Zachary Morvant  Nicholls  77   75  83       235  +19   
T60 T64   Jackson McCommon *  Memphis  78   79  79       236  +20   
T68 T64   Martin Trochu  Nicholls  82   79  75       236  +20   
62 T66   Peyton Canter *  Nicholls  81   77  79       237  +21   

T63 T66   JP Lavalle  Missouri State  78   81  78       237  +21   
T68 T68   Ian Johnston *  South Dakota  75   86  78       239  +23   
T65 T68   David Melichar *  Jacksonville State  81   79  79       239  +23   
70 70   Austin Gillund  Missouri State  85   83  78       246  +30   
71 71   Ryan Lewis  Texas El Paso  77   93  81       251  +35   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

T1 Arkansas State -1 292 283 288 863

3 Thomas Schmidt -5 75 69 67 211
T14 Luka Naglic +1 72 73 72 217
T19 Jack Madden +3 75 70 74 219
T22 Devyn Pappas +4 70 75 75 220
T27 Jack Maxey +5 75 71 75 221

T1 UT Arlington -1 284 294 285 863

T5 Caleb Hicks -3 69 74 70 213
T17 Cameron Beck +2 68 80 70 218
T22 Zak Jones +4 77 71 72 220
T22 Hiroki Miya +4 71 76 73 220
T30 Daniel Cronje +6 76 73 73 222

3 North Alabama E 281 296 287 864

2 Andre Jacobs -8 70 68 70 208
T22 Henry Frizzell +4 77 75 68 220
T27 Carter Goodwin +5 72 77 72 221

39 Francois Jacobs +9 68 80 77 225
T41 Niko Nebout +11 71 76 80 227

4 Southeastern Louisiana +12 289 295 292 876

T5 Michael Landry -3 72 69 72 213
T11 Charlie Forster E 69 74 73 216
T35 Grayson Glorioso +8 73 78 73 224
T51 Patrick Blaum +14 80 76 74 230
T54 Cameron Mobley +15 75 76 80 231

5 Jacksonville State +14 290 299 289 878

T7 Erik Jansson -2 70 75 69 214
T9 Santiago Bailleres -1 69 75 71 215

T35 Richardo Matho +8 75 75 74 224
T48 Ross Napier +13 78 74 77 229
T54 Ryley Heath +15 76 80 75 231

6 Oral Roberts +15 294 296 289 879

T9 Brandon Hoff -1 73 71 71 215
T17 Rocco Repetto-Taylor +2 74 74 70 218
T30 Jackson Drake +6 75 73 74 222
T35 Jared Strathe +8 72 78 74 224
T51 Lane Wallace +14 75 78 77 230

7 Samford +18 290 293 299 882

T14 Davis Woodliff +1 70 71 76 217
T19 Matthew Smith +3 72 73 74 219
T22 Brian Boles +4 74 74 72 220
T44 Andrew Sullivan +12 76 75 77 228
T48 Damin Strydom +13 74 77 78 229

8 Nicholls +20 304 292 288 884

4 Ryan O'Neil -4 72 67 73 212
T7 Braxton Kuntz -2 74 74 66 214

T54 Mickael Najmark +15 81 76 74 231
63 Zachary Morvant +19 77 75 83 235

T64 Martin Trochu +20 82 79 75 236

9 Old Dominion +31 303 297 295 895

T19 Jakob Chicoyne +3 78 70 71 219
T30 Kaijun Ma +6 73 73 76 222
T44 Aleksander Bjorge +12 74 76 78 228
T54 Jacob Gunther +15 78 78 75 231

61 Jakob Henriksson +17 81 79 73 233

T10 South Dakota +34 297 305 296 898

T27 Max Schmidtke +5 75 73 73 221
T41 Nick LaMotte +11 69 77 81 227
T44 Hunter Rebrovich +12 80 80 68 228
T48 Ben Hicks +13 76 78 75 229

62 Logan Hamak +18 77 77 80 234

T10 Texas El Paso +34 309 300 289 898

T11 Max Schliesing E 77 70 70 216
T35 Jacob Presutti +8 79 74 71 224
T44 Greg Holmes +12 76 76 76 228

60 Marcus Khaw +16 79 80 72 232
71 Ryan Lewis +35 77 93 81 251

12 Missouri State +35 302 299 298 899

1 Max Kreikemeier -11 70 67 68 205
T41 Eric Schuessler +11 74 76 77 227
T51 Carter Lee +14 80 75 75 230
T66 JP Lavalle +21 78 81 78 237

70 Austin Gillund +30 85 83 78 246
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Felix Krammer (Arkansas State) 70 71 75 216

T14 Jack Tanner (Memphis) 73 70 74 217

T33 Pierce Johnson (Arkansas State) 77 74 72 223

T33 Cian O'Connor (Memphis) 76 70 77 223

40 Craig Sanders (Samford) 76 77 73 226

T54 Gabriel Restrepo (Jacksonville State) 76 78 77 231

T54 Kristjan Burkelca (Texas El Paso) 75 78 78 231

T64 Jackson McCommon (Memphis) 78 79 79 236

T66 Peyton Canter (Nicholls) 81 77 79 237

T68 David Melichar (Jacksonville State) 81 79 79 239

T68 Ian Johnston (South Dakota) 75 86 78 239
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Arkansas State 292 283 288 863 -1
T1  UT Arlington 284 294 285 863 -1
3  North Alabama 281 296 287 864 E
4  Southeastern Louisiana 289 295 292 876 +12
5  Jacksonville State 290 299 289 878 +14
6  Oral Roberts 294 296 289 879 +15
7  Samford 290 293 299 882 +18
8  Nicholls 304 292 288 884 +20
9  Old Dominion 303 297 295 895 +31

T10  South Dakota 297 305 296 898 +34
T10  Texas El Paso 309 300 289 898 +34
12  Missouri State 302 299 298 899 +35

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Max Kreikemeier  Missouri State 70  67  68  205  -11 
2    Andre Jacobs  North Alabama 70  68  70  208  -8 
3    Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State 75  69  67  211  -5 
4    Ryan O'Neil  Nicholls 72  67  73  212  -4 
T5    Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington 69  74  70  213  -3 
T5    Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana 72  69  72  213  -3 
T7    Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State 70  75  69  214  -2 
T7    Braxton Kuntz  Nicholls 74  74  66  214  -2 
T9    Santiago Bailleres  Jacksonville State 69  75  71  215  -1 
T9    Brandon Hoff  Oral Roberts 73  71  71  215  -1 
T11    Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana 69  74  73  216  E 
T11    Felix Krammer *  Arkansas State 70  71  75  216  E 
T11    Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso 77  69  70  216  E 
T14    Luka Naglic  Arkansas State 72  73  72  217  +1 
T14    Jack Tanner *  Memphis 73  70  74  217  +1 
T14    Davis Woodliff  Samford 70  71  76  217  +1 
T17    Cameron Beck  UT Arlington 68  80  70  218  +2 
T17    Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts 74  74  70  218  +2 
T19    Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion 78  70  71  219  +3 
T19    Jack Madden  Arkansas State 75  70  74  219  +3 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Boles Samford 2.92 -1 
B. Kuntz Nicholls 3.00 E 
J. Tanner Memphis 3.00 E 
C. Hicks UTA 3.00 E 
J. Presutti UTEP 3.00 E 
M. Kreikemeier MO State 3.08 +1 
R. O'Neil Nicholls 3.08 +1 
D. Woodliff Samford 3.08 +1 
B. Hicks S. Dakota 3.08 +1 
A. Sullivan Samford 3.08 +1 
N. LaMotte S. Dakota 3.08 +1 
C. Goodwin N. Alabama 3.08 +1 
H. Frizzell N. Alabama 3.08 +1 
D. Strydom Samford 3.08 +1 
P. Johnson Ark. St. 3.08 +1 
C. Beck UTA 3.08 +1 
M. Smith Samford 3.17 +2 
K. Ma Old Domin. 3.17 +2 
F. Krammer Ark. St. 3.17 +2 
P. Blaum SE La 3.17 +2 
H. Miya UTA 3.17 +2 
S. Bailleres 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Kreikemeier MO State 3.73 -8 
A. Jacobs N. Alabama 3.93 -2 
M. Landry SE La 3.93 -2 
S. Bailleres 3.97 -1 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.03 +1 
R. O'Neil Nicholls 4.03 +1 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 4.03 +1 
C. Beck UTA 4.03 +1 
M. Smith Samford 4.07 +2 
Z. Jones UTA 4.07 +2 
D. Pappas Ark. St. 4.07 +2 
B. Hoff O. Roberts 4.07 +2 
E. Jansson 4.07 +2 
C. Forster SE La 4.07 +2 
F. Krammer Ark. St. 4.07 +2 
B. Kuntz Nicholls 4.13 +4 
M. Schmidtke S. Dakota 4.13 +4 
B. Boles Samford 4.13 +4 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 4.13 +4 
C. Hicks UTA 4.13 +4 
K. Ma Old Domin. 4.13 +4 
M. Schliesing UTEP 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.25 -9 
A. Jacobs N. Alabama 4.33 -8 
H. Frizzell N. Alabama 4.33 -8 
D. Woodliff Samford 4.33 -8 
J. Madden Ark. St. 4.42 -7 
C. Hicks UTA 4.42 -7 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 4.42 -7 
D. Pappas Ark. St. 4.42 -7 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 4.42 -7 
M. Schliesing UTEP 4.42 -7 
J. Tanner Memphis 4.50 -6 
E. Jansson 4.50 -6 
B. Kuntz Nicholls 4.50 -6 
D. Cronje UTA 4.50 -6 
R. O'Neil Nicholls 4.50 -6 
G. Glorioso SE La 4.58 -5 
C. Forster SE La 4.58 -5 
H. Miya UTA 4.58 -5 
F. Jacobs N. Alabama 4.58 -5 
K. Burkelca UTEP 4.58 -5 
B. Hoff O. Roberts 4.58 -5 
J. Maxey Ark. St. 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
J. Madden Ark. St. 2
A. Jacobs N. Alabama 2
N. LaMotte S. Dakota 2
I. Johnston S. Dakota 1
G. Glorioso SE La 1
C. Hicks UTA 1
H. Miya UTA 1
C. Beck UTA 1
J. Presutti UTEP 1
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 1
B. Hoff O. Roberts 1
D. Woodliff Samford 1
N. Nebout N. Alabama 1
E. Schuessler MO State 1
E. Jansson 1
M. Schliesing UTEP 1
J. McCommon Memphis 1

Birdies 
M. Kreikemeier MO State 15
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 15
M. Landry SE La 14
C. Beck UTA 13
C. Forster SE La 13
R. O'Neil Nicholls 13
B. Kuntz Nicholls 13
J. Tanner Memphis 13
M. Schliesing UTEP 12
F. Krammer Ark. St. 12
G. Glorioso SE La 12
C. Sanders Samford 11
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 11
S. Bailleres 11
H. Frizzell N. Alabama 11
A. Jacobs N. Alabama 11
F. Jacobs N. Alabama 11
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 10
D. Pappas Ark. St. 10
L. Naglic Ark. St. 10
J. Maxey Ark. St. 10
P. Blaum SE La 10

Pars 
B. Boles Samford 43
K. Ma Old Domin. 39
J. Drake O. Roberts 39
B. Hoff O. Roberts 39
C. Hicks UTA 38
E. Jansson 38
M. Smith Samford 37
G. Holmes UTEP 37
A. Bjorge Old Domin. 36
M. Kreikemeier MO State 36
C. Goodwin N. Alabama 35
J. Gunther Old Domin. 35
J. Strathe O. Roberts 35
C. Mobley SE La 35
D. Woodliff Samford 34
A. Jacobs N. Alabama 34
M. Najmark Nicholls 34
R. O'Neil Nicholls 34
S. Bailleres 34
L. Naglic Ark. St. 34
J. Madden Ark. St. 33
P. Johnson Ark. St. 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tunica National Intercollegiat 74.90 71

2 Tunica National Intercollegiat 75.35 71

3 Tunica National Intercollegiat 74.32 71

 

Total Average Scores
Tunica National Intercollegiat 74.86 213

 

Tunica National: Tunica National Intercollegiat
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     6 41 22 2   

2 4 437     3 43 22 3   

3 5 520   4 34 29 4     

4 3 224     2 45 24     

5 4 353     10 45 13 3   

6 4 480     5 47 18   1 

7 5 560     31 34 5 1   

8 3 198     6 46 18 1   

9 4 415     2 34 24 8 3 

10 4 372     23 39 6 3   

11 3 181     9 38 22 2   

12 4 431     3 42 19 7   

13 3 177     9 40 21 1   

14 5 540   2 32 28 8 1   

15 4 413     9 45 14 3   

16 5 587     17 43 8 2 1 

17 4 468     8 43 12 7 1 

18 4 443     1 52 17 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 415 +0.66 

12 4 431 +0.42 

2 4 437 +0.35 

4 3 224 +0.31 

17 4 468 +0.30 

1 4 405 +0.28 

18 4 443 +0.25 

6 4 480 +0.24 

11 3 181 +0.24 

8 3 198 +0.20 

13 3 177 +0.20 

15 4 413 +0.15 

5 4 353 +0.13 

16 5 587 -0.01 

10 4 372 -0.15 

7 5 560 -0.34 

14 5 540 -0.37 

3 5 520 -0.54 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 415 +0.65 

6 4 480 +0.61 

8 3 198 +0.35 

2 4 437 +0.34 

4 3 224 +0.32 

17 4 468 +0.31 

18 4 443 +0.24 

13 3 177 +0.23 

11 3 181 +0.23 

1 4 405 +0.21 

15 4 413 +0.17 

12 4 431 +0.00 

5 4 353 -0.03 

3 5 520 -0.11 

7 5 560 -0.11 

16 5 587 -0.13 

14 5 540 -0.17 

10 4 372 -0.20 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 415 +0.93 

8 3 198 +0.49 

2 4 437 +0.39 

6 4 480 +0.37 

17 4 468 +0.37 

13 3 177 +0.35 

12 4 431 +0.31 

18 4 443 +0.28 

1 4 405 +0.25 

11 3 181 +0.21 

15 4 413 +0.20 

4 3 224 +0.18 

5 4 353 +0.10 

10 4 372 -0.07 

14 5 540 -0.15 

16 5 587 -0.17 

3 5 520 -0.28 

7 5 560 -0.41 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 415 +0.66 

12 4 431 +0.42 

2 4 437 +0.35 

4 3 224 +0.31 

17 4 468 +0.30 

1 4 405 +0.28 

18 4 443 +0.25 

11 3 181 +0.24 

6 4 480 +0.24 

13 3 177 +0.20 

8 3 198 +0.20 

15 4 413 +0.15 

5 4 353 +0.13 

16 5 587 -0.01 

10 4 372 -0.15 

7 5 560 -0.34 

14 5 540 -0.37 

3 5 520 -0.54 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405   1 18 133 49 12   

2 4 437     11 123 70 9   

3 5 520   6 87 91 26 2 1 

4 3 224     13 136 58 5 1 

5 4 353     36 136 33 7 1 

6 4 480     13 123 62 10 5 

7 5 560   4 79 110 14 6   

8 3 198     10 132 62 5 4 

9 4 415     7 113 47 33 13 

10 4 372   3 56 128 20 6   

11 3 181     15 138 57 3   

12 4 431     26 126 44 17   

13 3 177     17 133 54 9   

14 5 540   5 71 107 28 2   

15 4 413     25 135 44 9   

16 5 587   1 56 127 24 4 1 

17 4 468     24 116 55 16 2 

18 4 443     9 143 58 3   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Tunica National Intercoll.
Tunica National

Tunica National Intercollegiat 
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 18 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25640&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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